Contents TS4061
2/15 DocID026252 Rev 2
Contents
1 Pin configuration . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Maximum ratings . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
3 Electrical characteristics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
4 Typical performance characteristics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
5 Package mechanical data . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

DocID026252 Rev 2 13/15
TS4061 Ordering information
15
6 Ordering information
Table 7. Order codes
Order codes Output voltage (V) Precision (%) Package Temperature range (°C)
TS4061AILT-1.25 1.25
0.1 SOT23-3L -40 to +85
TS4061AILT-1.225 1.225
TS4061AICT-1.25 1.25
0.1 SOT323-3L -40 to +85
TS4061AICT-1.225 1.225
TS4061BILT-1.25 1.25
0.2 SOT23-3L -40 to +85
TS4061BILT-1.225 1.225
TS4061BICT-1.25 1.25
0.2 SOT323-3L -40 to +85
TS4061BICT-1.225 1.225
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.